Winter Frolic Vendor Registration Form

Saturday, February 8th, 2025, 8-12 pm.

Two Harbors Moose Lodge 709 1st Ave Two Harbors, MN 55616 \$25.00 Fee/ Includes 1 table and 2 chairs. Please make checks out to: Two Harbors Moose Lodge Electricity is an additional \$5.00. Please specify if needed. Vendor Name: ______ Contact Person: _____ Address: ______State: _____Zip: _____ Mobile #: _____ Please give a detailed description of your product/services: Set up is available at 6:00 am on Saturday, February 8th, tear down must be completed by 2:30pm. The Two Harbors Moose Lodge shall not be held responsible for any loss or damages due to fire, accident, theft, weather, vandalism or any other loss or injury whatsoever. Exhibitors must make provisions for safeguarding their goods. Exhibitor assumes full liability for protecting care and maintenance of exhibitor's property. The fee is nonrefundable. I hereby acknowledge that I have read this information and agree to be bound by this contract. _____Date: ___ Signature: Return completed form to 227 7th Street, Two Harbors, MN 55616 - office@suebott.com Sue Bott -218-590-4013/Carrie Bolle'- 218-834-5144 Fee Paid_____ Initial_____